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Changes are in red

1019 3.0A
1019 3.0B
1019 3.0E

1020 3.0A

1020 3.0B

1030 3.0A

1520 3.0A
1520 3.0B
1520 3.0C
1520 3.0D
1520 3.0E
1520 3.0G
1520 3.0H
1520 3.01

1520 3.0J

1530 3.0A
1540 3.0A

2001 3.0A
2011 3.0A
2021 4.0A

2031 3.0A

2550 1.0A

3001 1.0AY
x-listed PHY S3001
& EATS3001
3002 1.0AY

Discr. Math. for Computer Science
Discr. Math. for Computer Science
Discr. Math. for Computer Science

Introduction to COSC |
Lab 01
Lab 02
Introduction to COSC |
Lab 01
Lab 02
Lab 03

Introduction to COSC 11
Lab 01
Lab 02

Computer Use: Fundamentals

Computer Use:
Computer Use:
Computer Use:
Computer Use:
Computer Use:
Computer Use:
Computer Use:
Computer Use:

Computer Use:

Fundamentals
Fundamentals
Fundamentals
Fundamentals
Fundamentals
Fundamentals
Fundamentals
Fundamentals

Programming

Computer Use for the Natural Sci.
Systems

Intro. to the Theory of Computation
Fundamentals of Data Structures
Computer Organization

Lab 01

Lab 02

Software Tools

Introduction to C# Programming

Organization and Management
Seminar in SCS

Organization and Management
Seminar

TBA
TBA
S. Mykytiuk

Gordon Turpin

M. Jenkin

Gordon Turpin

L. Lowther
L. Lowther
A. Kemeny
J. Hofbauer
J. Amanatides
P. Kashiyama
L. Lowther
P. Kashiyama
J. Amanatides

P. Cribb
J. Hofbauer

Anton Belov
H. Roumani
H. Roumani
Backup

H. Jiang

A. Toptsis

M. Jenkin

M. Jenkin

3001 and 3002 will be taught as the same course for this year.

MWF9:30-10:30
TR14:30-16:00
M19:00-22:00

T19:00-22:00
W19:00-20:30
R19:00-20:30
MWF10:30-11:30
T13:00-14:30
W17:00-18:30
F13:00-14:30

TR14:30-16:00
T17:00-18:30
R13:00-14:30

MWF13:30-14:30
MWF9:30-10:30
TR14:30-16:00
MW17:30-19:00
TR11:30-13:00
MWF10:30-11:30
TR10:00-11:30
T19:00-22:00
TR13:00-14:30

MWF9:30-10:30
MWF15:30-16:30

MW17:30-19:00
TR16:00-17:30
R19:00-22:00
M18:00-21:00
T19:00-22:00
TR13:00-14:30

TR10:00-11:30

W14:30-15:30
every 2nd week

W14:30-15:30
every 2nd week

R S137
CFA 312
CLHH

CLHH

CSE 1004
CSE 1004
CB 121

CSE 1004
CSE 1004
CSE 1004

CLHK
CSE 1004
CSE 1004

CLH B
TEL 0016
CLHC
CB 121
CLHC
R S137
R S137
CLHC
CLHC

TEL 0014
CLHK

CLHJ
TEL 0016
CLHH
CSE 1004
CSE 1004
SLH B

SLHC

CB 115

CB 115




3101 3.0A
3101 3.0B
3121 3.0A
3121 3.0B

Design and Analysis of Algorithms
Design and Analysis of Algorithms
Intro. to Numerical Computations |
Intro. to Numerical Computations |

x-listed with MATH3241

3201 4.0A

3213 3.0A
3221 3.0A

3301 3.0A
3311 3.0A

3401 3.0A
3401 3.0B
3421 3.0A
3431 3.0A
3451 4.0A

3461 3.0A

3900 0.0A
4001 6.0AY

Digital Logic Design

Lab 01

Lab 02

Lab 03

Lab 04

Computer Networks |

Operating System Fundamentals

Prog. Language Fundamentals
Software Design

Functional & Logic Programming
Functional & Logic Programming
Introduction to Database Systems
Introduction to 3D Graphics
Signals and Systems

Lab 01

Lab 02

Lab 03

Lab 04

User Interfaces

Internship Co-op Term
SCS Workshop

x-listed with PHYS4001 & EATS4001

4080 3.0A

4101 3.0A

Computer Science Project

Advanced Data Structures

integrated with COSC5101

4111 3.0A

Automata and Computability

integrated with COSC5111

4201 3.0A

Computer Architecture

integrated with COSC5501

4210 3.0A
4213 3.0A
4214 3.0A
4301 3.0A
4312 3.0A

4411 3.0A
4413 3.0A
4422 3.0A

Architecture and Hardware for DSP
Computer Networks 11

Digital Communications
Programming Language Design
Software Engineering Requirements

Database Management Systems
Building E-Commerce Systems
Computer Vision

integrated with COSC5323
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J. Edmonds

J. Elder

(MATH section)
M. McNamee

A. Eckford

A. Wallis
W. Stuerzlinger

M. Wharton
G. Gotshalks

G. Gotshalks
Backup
Gordon Turpin
J. Amanatides
A. Asif

S. MacKenzie

Physics

H. Jiang

A. Mirzaian

P. Dymond

M. Aboelaze

M. Aboelaze
N. Vlajic

A. Asif

M. Wharton
Luiz Cysneiros

A. Toptsis
A. Toptsis
M. Spetsakis

TR17:30-19:00
TR11:30-13:00
TR10:00-11:30
T19:00-22:00

WF9:00-10:30
M9:30-11:30
T10:30-12:30
R14:30-16:30
F11:00-13:00
R19:00-22:00
MW16:00-17:30

TR11:30-13:00
MW17:30-19:00

MW13:00-14:30
TR17:30-19:00
M19:00-22:00
MW11:30-13:00
TR13:00-14:30
M14:30-17:30
F13:30-16:30
M10:00-13:00
F10:30-13:30
TR11:30-13:00

T16:30-18:30

MW17:30-19:00
MW16:00-17:30

TR13:00-14:30

M19:00-22:00

TR11:30-13:00
TR10:00-11:30
TR14:30-16:00
TR16:00-17:30

MW11:30-13:00
MW14:30-16:00
MW10:00-11:30

CB 115
CLH 110
TEL 0006
CB 115

CB 115
CSE 1006
CSE 1006
CSE 1006
CSE 1006
CB 115
CB 115

CB 115
CB 115

TEL 0005
TEL 1004
CLH 110
ACW 306
CB 115
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TEL 1005

CB 120

CB 122
CB 122

CB 122

CB 122
CB 120
CB 120
CB 120
CB 129

BS 163
CB 122
PSE 317



